
C.C.H. 8 1/2
C.C.H. 5 1/2
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2
C.C.H. 7 1/2
C.C.H. 6
C.C.H. 9
C.C.H. 6 1/2
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Highlands and Holmes
Louisville Invitational

Regional Tournament
State Tournament
Total Scores in State:

Pendleton County
Mason County
Roger Bacon
St. Xavier
Beechwood

Holy Cross
Newport Catholic
Dixie Heights
Campbell County
Mason County

rained out

15th
1st
8th

Hurley 152
Hollenkamp 167
Kreeb 168
Laake 172
Total 659

1/2
1/2

1/2

1/2

57


